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Section 282. waiver to allow vertical structures
within the Lake Maintenance Easement.

Sec. 179(L)(1) Waiver to allow 9.5' wide parking spaces.

1 / 2
"
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2. BITUMINOUS MATERIAL EXPANSION JOINT REQUIRED AT 
  CURB ADJACENT TO CONCRETE PAVEMENT ONLY.
3. FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REFERENCE F.D.O.T. INDEX No. 300

PITCH 1" PER 1'-0"
PAVEMENT

more than the required number of parking spaces.
Sec. 180(d)(3) Waiver to allow in excess of 10%

excavation and fill) prior to recording the plat.

WAIVERS

Section 78-441(c) to allow issuance of building permits (including

Urban Design Studio

Bench Mark Land Surveying & Mapping Inc.
Gary, Dytrych, & Ryan

Kimley Horn & Associates, Inc.
CZR Incorporated

Schaefer Fagan Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Landscape Architect - 

CONSTRUCTED OF WHITE PAVER BRICKS.
ALL STOP BARS ON PAVER BRICK AREAS WILL BE 

3"

3"

N.T.S.

12"

(TYP.)
3/4" RAD.

12"

1
/ 2

"7 6"

24"NOTES:
1. CONCRETE TO BE 2500 PSI MINIMUM.

N.T.S.

1'-6"
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5" 1"

1 1/2" R
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ALL LANDSCAPE ISLANDS ARE 6' MINIMUM WIDTH

N.T.S.

12" STABILIZED
SUBGRADE

8" SHELLROCK
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12" FLUSH HEADER
CURB TYP. WHERE
PAVER BRICKS
ABUT DISSIMILAR
PAVEMENT SECTION
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1" COMPACTED
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Pavement
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SITE DATA

Urban Design Studio

Architecture
Harvard Jolly

The Benjamin Private School, Inc.

DETAILS

N.T.S.N.T.S.

NOTES
BOUNDARY DIMENSIONS NOTED ON PLAN PROVIDED BY
BENCH MARK SURVEY AND MAPPING, INC.

Environ. Consult. -
Traffic -

Legal Consult. -
Surveyor -

Engineer -

Architect -

Client -
Planner -

CB = CATCH BASIN

ALL STOP BARS SHALL BE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING

COMPACTION FOR BASE AND
SUBGRADE IS 98% AASHTO T-180

Current Zoning                           PUD (P/I)
Future Land Use Designation   RL
Township 41    Section 25  Range 42
Petition #                                     PUD 02-05

Site Area                            50 Ac
Floor Area                          178,521 sf
Student Enrollment           490 students Max.
Building Height                  2 stories (53'-0") Max.

Building Lot Coverage
  Allowed                              20.00 ac   40.00 %
  Provided                              3.15 ac     6.30 %

Site Area                               50.00 ac 100.00 %
  Preserve                               8.96 ac    17.92 %
  Athletic Fields                    15.75 ac   31.50 %
  Lakes                                    4.82 ac      9.64 %
  Dedicated ROW                   0.87 ac      1.74 %
  Misc. Open Space              10.27 ac   20.56 %
  Building Area                       3.40 ac      6.80 %
  Sidewalks                             1.78 ac      3.56 %
  Road/Curb/Driveway           4.15 ac      8.30 %

Upland Preserve Area
  Required                                 7.90 ac    15.80 %
  Provided                                 8.96 ac    17.94 %

Open Space
  Required                                 7.50 ac     15.00 %
  Provided                               37.15 ac     74.30 %

Parking                         Required             Provided
  High School                 320 sp                 428 sp
      1 Per 3 Students @ 575       192 sp
     1 Per Classroom @ 59          59 sp
          1 Per 250 sf @ 17,290 sf        69 sp

  Handicap                           8 sp                    10 sp
  Loading                             5 sp                      5 sp
  Bicycle                             15 sp (5%)           15 sp

ALL HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE RAMPS SHALL MEET ALL
APPLICABLE LOCAL, REGIONAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL
ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES AND REGULATIONS.
ANY MODIFICATIONS SHALL BE APPROVED BY THE
ENGINEER-OF-RECORD

building height
Sec 76, Building Height, Waiver to allow 53'
set back from Grandiflora Road Right-Of-Way
Sec 78-285, Permitied Sign, Waiver to allow 3.5'
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CALL BOX DETAIL

ELECTRIC SWING GATE DETAIL N.T.S.N.T.S.

N.T.S.N.T.S.

GATE NOTE:
EXISTING GATE TO BE RELOCATED PER SITE PLAN LOCATION TO ALLOW FOR
DELIVERY TRUCK TO PULL IN OFF GRANDIFLORA ROAD. GATE WILL BE UPGRADED
TO ELECTRIC AND CONTROLLED BY SECURITY.

CALL BOX NOTE:
DETAIL PROVIDED FOR ILLUSTRATIVE
PURPOSES ONLY. FINAL SELECTION TO BE
COMPLETED AT TIME OF BUILDING PERMIT
APPLICATION.
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